

# Hamburger Relish

**UNIT:** 2 x 2.4kg



## Description

CHEF Approved's Hamburger Relish is designed for chefs seeking a versatile condiment. Perfectly balanced, it pairs seamlessly with burgers, sandwiches, and sausages, enhancing their flavour profiles.



## Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

## Specifications

### Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	463 kJ 109 kcal
Fat	0.1 g
- of which saturates	0 g
Carbohydrates	25 g
- of which sugars	20.6 g
Fibre	0.9 g
Protein	1.1 g
Salt	1.3 g

### Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	No
Contains Eggs	No
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	Yes
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	No
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	>10mg

### Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	Yes
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

## Ingredients

Water, Gherkin (18%), Sugar, Tomatoes (13%), Spirit Vinegar, Tomato Puree (10%), Modified Maize Starch, Dried Onion (SULPHITES), Dried Red Pepper, Salt, Spices (MUSTARD, SULPHITES), Preservative (Sodium MetabiSULPHITE), Garlic Powder (SULPHITES).

## Directions for Use Storage Instructions

As a condiment with all sorts of dry and ambient. Once opened store in a refrigerator and use within 4 weeks.

## Packaging

GTIN:  
Inner GTIN: 5060154035162  
Weight/Volume:  
Packaging Type: Jar

## Country of Origin

United Kingdom (Produced in Huddersfield)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from [www.erudus.com](http://www.erudus.com) on 19/12/2025